Up & down lighting design provides ambient and accent illumination
Clean, linear design that integrates seamlessly into ceilings or walls
Energy-efficient LED technology with long lifespan (up to 50,000 hours)
Smooth, glare-free light distribution
Optional 5CCT (3000K–6500K) for customizable color temperature
Compatible with 0-10V dimming systems for flexible lighting control
Available in 2FT, 4FT, and 8FT lengths
Available in black or white finish

Dimension
Architectural Linear Light
The MLAS Series Architectural Linear Light offers a sleek, modern lighting
solution designed for commercial and architectural spaces such as offices,
conference rooms, retail stores, reception areas, corridors, and hospitality
environments. Engineered for versatility and performance, this linear fixture
delivers uniform, high-quality illumination while complementing contemporary
interiors.
MLAS Series
5CCT Architectural Linear Light
Key Features — Architectural Linear Light
Website: www.mwledlighting.com   Location: 15250 Stafford, City Of Industry, CA91744Email: Info@mwledlighting.com
Color and Wattage and Light Selectable
Light On
Item Number Description Wattage Lumens Color Temp. Voltage Dimming CRI
MLAS2FT-15/20/25W-5CCT 2' Architectural Linear Light 15W/20W/25W 1725LM/2300LM/
2875LM
30K/35K/40K/
50K/65K 120V-277V 0-10V 80+
MLAS4FT-30/40/50W-5CCT 4' Architectural Linear Light 30W/40W/50W 3450LM/4600LM/
5750LM
30K/35K/40K/
50K/65K 120V-277V 0-10V 80+
MLAS8FT-60/80/100W-5CCT 8' Architectural Linear Light 60W/80W/100W
5750LM/7360LM/
11500LM
30K/35K/40K/
50K/65K 120V-277V 0-10V 80+
MLAS2FT-15/20/25W-5CCT-BK 2' Architectural Linear Light Black 15W/20W/25W 1725LM/2300LM/
2875LM
30K/35K/40K/
50K/65K 120V-277V 0-10V 80+
MLAS4FT-30/40/50W-5CCT-BK 4' Architectural Linear Light Black 30W/40W/50W 3450LM/4600LM/
5750LM
30K/35K/40K/
50K/65K 120V-277V 0-10V 80+
MLAS8FT-60/80/100W-5CCT-BK 8' Architectural Linear Light Black 60W/80W/100W 5750LM/7360LM/
11500LM
30K/35K/40K/
50K/65K 120V-277V 0-10V 80+
MLAS Series